
Les Petits As Mondial Lacoste
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

22 JAN 2024
City,Country

Tarbes, FRA

ORDER OF PLAY Wednesday 24 Jan 
2024

Tourn. Key

TE-FRA-04A-2024
Referee 

Nicolas Peigne 

REVISED WITH BONUS DRAW
Centre Court

Starting at 09:00
BS 14 R32 

Benoit GELDOF (FRA)
vs.

Taiki TAKIZAWA (AUS) [15]

Court 1
Starting at 09:00

GS 14 R32 

Darina MATVEJEVA (LAT)
vs.

Margaret SOHNS (USA) [15]

Court 2
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Jordan LEE (USA) [3]
vs.

Daniel TURCAN (MDA)

Court 3
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Sebastian TEJERINA (POL)
vs.

Stan PUT (NED)

Court 4
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 R32 

Marco QUESADA ARRUZA (ESP)
vs.

Scott WATSON (GBR)

Court 5
Starting at 09:00

GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Lou SCIACALUGA (FRA)
vs.

ALISA TERENTYEVA [7]

Court 6
Starting at 09:00

GS 14 R32 

Marina MARKINA (LAT)
vs.

Xinran SUN (CHN)

Court 7
Starting at 09:00

GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Polina SKLIAR (UKR) [5]
vs.

Katerina FILIPOVA (CZE)

Court 8
Starting at 09:00

BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Jan JANDA (GBR)
vs.

MICHAL RAKOUS (CZE)

1

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Lani CHANG (USA)
vs.

Viktoria NOVAKOVA (SVK)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Alex TUOMOLIN (FIN)
vs.

Izyan AHMAD (USA) [8]

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Jana KOVACKOVA (CZE) [1]
vs.

Paola PIÑERA CELORIO (ESP)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

MILANA KOLESOVA
vs.

Ailish GARCIA FERNANDEZ (ESP)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Maria Valentina POP (ROU) [6]
vs.

Ida WOBKER (GER)

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Arjun KRISHNAN (USA)
vs.

Aran SELVARAASAN (GBR)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Megan KNIGHT (GBR)
vs.

Tea KOVACEVIC (BIH) [10]

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Daniel BARANES (ISR)
vs.

Lison TAPIN (FRA)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Sevil PARVIZ (GBR)
vs.

LARA FARAJ (MAR)

2

Not Before 11:00
GS 14 R32 

Lina MISLIMI (FRA)
vs.

KSENIIA RUCHKINA [2]

Not Before 11:00
GS 14 R32 

Capucine CHARCOSSET (FRA)
vs.

Keisija BERZINA (LAT) [12]

Not Before 11:00
BS 14 R32 

Izan BANARES LASALA (ESP) [11]
vs.

Quentin DODIN (FRA)

Not Before 11:00
BS 14 R32 

Luka KOSTIC (SRB)
vs.

Michael ANTONIUS (USA) [2]

Not Before 11:00
GS 14 R32 

Ena ILIC (SRB) [13]
vs.

Lea HAIDER-MAURER (AUT)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Ambre LE PRUNENEC (FRA)
vs.

Katerina ZAJÍCKOVÁ (CZE) [6]

Not Before 11:00
GS 14 R32 

Victoria LACKI (SWE)
vs.

Mariia MAKAROVA [7]

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Laura CHLUMSKA (CZE) [8]
vs.

bal AYSE (TUR)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Adèle LENGLET (FRA)
vs.

Sakino MIYAZAWA (JPN)

3

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Pavel Oliver DUFEK (CZE) [1]
vs.

Rafaël THAO-KEUANG (FRA)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

István Damján MOKÁN (HUN)
vs.

Teodor DAVIDOV (USA) [12]

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

NAUHANY VITORIA LEME DA SILVA (BRA) [16]

vs.
Jasmine LI (CAN)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Victoria KHASTSAEVA
vs.

Anna PIRCHER (AUT) [5]

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Erikas MASKOLAITIS (LTU)
vs.

Jason EIGBEDION (USA)

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

thomas GRÉVOUL (FRA)
vs.

ALEXEY ILIN

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Jinhong YANG (CHN)
vs.

Richard KRIZAN (SVK) [4]

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Albin COLETTE (FRA)
vs.

Matyáš MARŠÍK (CZE)

Followed by
BSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Max LORINCIK (SVK)
vs.

Mario VUKOVIC (FRA)

4

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Tabb TUCK (USA) [16]
vs.

Luca ILIESCU (FRA)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Ran WAKANA (JPN) [11]
vs.

Aurelia LÖHRER (GER)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Bernardo CARVALHO (BRA)
vs.

Toni ESCARDA PIÑEIRO (ESP)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Grace BERNSTEIN (SWE)
vs.

Nora Olivia ADAMSON (EST)

Followed by
GS 14 R32 

Viktorija CESONYTE (LTU) [9]
vs.

Ecrin Lal YAVUZ (TUR)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Welles NEWMAN (USA)
vs.

Ninon CARPENTIER (FRA)

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Marco QUESADA ARRUZA (ESP) /
Andrei RADU (ROU)

vs.
Jan JANDA (GBR) /

Aran SELVARAASAN (GBR)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

YASMINE DOUYEB (MAR)
vs.

Anna BAJEN (FRA)

Followed by
GSC 14 R32 BONUS DRAW

Veronica CERVAC (ROU)
vs.

Leyna BEY (FRA)

5

After Rest, Time TBA
BD 14 R16 

Michael ANTONIUS (USA) /
Jordan LEE (USA) [1]

vs.
Samuel DAKESSIAN (FRA) /

Mario VUKOVIC (FRA)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

Evgenii KAFELNIKOV [14]
vs.

Mehmet Toprak ERÇIN (TUR)

Followed by
BS 14 R32 

William REPAKIS (SWE)
vs.

Artsiom ASKIRKA [13]

After Rest, Time TBA
GD 14 R16 

Lani CHANG (USA) /
Margaret SOHNS (USA)

vs.
Lea HAIDER-MAURER (AUT) [4] /

Anna PIRCHER (AUT)

After Rest, Time TBA
BD 14 R16 

Robert KAMINSKIY (KAZ) /
Alex TUOMOLIN (FIN) [6]

vs.
Quentin DODIN (FRA) /
thomas GRÉVOUL (FRA)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Mariia MAKAROVA /
KSENIIA RUCHKINA [1]

vs.
Daniel BARANES (ISR) /

Lison TAPIN (FRA)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Jana KOVACKOVA (CZE) /
Katerina ZAJÍCKOVÁ (CZE) [6]

vs.
Capucine CHARCOSSET (FRA) /

Lou SCIACALUGA (FRA)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Solomia Maria HRYNIV (USA) /
Ida WOBKER (GER)

vs.
Keisija BERZINA (LAT) [7] /

Andreea OLARIU (ROU)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Eva KALIADINA /
Ruslana RUSLANOVA (KAZ)

vs.
Megan KNIGHT (GBR) /

Sevil PARVIZ (GBR)

6

Not Before 17:30
BS 14 R32 

Israel DOWIE (NAM)
vs.

Pablo PRADAT (FRA)

After Rest, Time TBA
GD 14 R16 

Marina MARKINA (LAT) /
Polina SKLIAR (UKR)

vs.
Viktorija CESONYTE (LTU) [2] /

Kiira PASHKOV (EST)

After Rest, Time TBA
GD 14 R16 

Victoria KHASTSAEVA /
ALISA TERENTYEVA

vs.
Nora Olivia ADAMSON (EST) [5] /

Maria Valentina POP (ROU)

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Izyan AHMAD (USA) /
Teodor DAVIDOV (USA)

vs.
Richard KRIZAN (SVK) [8] /

Max LORINCIK (SVK)

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Pavel Oliver DUFEK (CZE) /
Matyáš MARŠÍK (CZE) [7]

vs.
Eric LORIMER (GBR) /
Taiki TAKIZAWA (AUS)

After Rest, Time TBA
BD 14 R16 

Jason EIGBEDION (USA) /
Tabb TUCK (USA)

vs.
Izan BANARES LASALA (ESP) [2] /

Fernando FONTAN PARDO DE SANTAYANA (ESP)

Followed by
BD 14 R16 

Darius DORIN (ROU) /
Erikas MASKOLAITIS (LTU)

vs.
Stan PUT (NED) [5] /
Scott WATSON (GBR)

Followed by
GD 14 R16 

Laura CHLUMSKA (CZE) /
Katerina FILIPOVA (CZE)

vs.
NAUHANY VITORIA LEME DA SILVA (BRA) /

Sakino MIYAZAWA (JPN)

7

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  Referee
 
 

 23 JAN 2024 20:03
 Jean-Claude and Claudine KNAEBEL Nicolas Peigne


